
Jméno psa:   

Zápisové číslo:

Datum narození:   

Majitel:  

Členské číslo:  

Body

40

30

30

40

140

Tituly z MV, NV, KV  a SV v České republice
Datum Výstava Ocenění Body

24.06.2023 Intercanis BRNO CAJC,BOJ, JCACIB 35

01.07.2023 NV Klatovy CAJC,BOJ 25

15.07.2023 NV Mladá Boleslav CAJC,BOJ 25

02.09.2023 KV Kojice CAJC 10

09.09.2023 MVP Olomouc CAJC, JCACIB 20

16.09.2023 MVP Klatovy CAJC 10

07.10.2023 MVP ČB CAJC, JCACIB, BOJ, BOB 60

08.12.2023 MVP Praha CAC, CACIB, CAC ČMKU, BOS 58

09.12.2023 MVP Praha CAC, Res.CACIB 23

10.12.2023 MVP Praha CAC, CACIB, CAC ČMKU, BOB 63

06.01.2024 NVP Brno CAC, NV, CAC ČMKU, BOB 61

27.01.2024 MVP Brno CAC 10

28.01.2024 MVP Brno CAC, Res.CACIB 23

23.03.2024 KV Kojice CAC, BOV 25

29.06.2024 NV Klatovy CAC, NV, CAC ČMKU, BOS 56

20.07.2024 NVP Mladá Boleslav CAC, NV, CAC ČMKU, BOB 61

17.08.2024 MVP Mladá Boleslav CAC 10

Celkem 575
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CH CZ

Interšampion mladých 

JCH Černé Hory

JCH Bosny

Klubový šampion - American Cocker Club z.s.

Šampionáty ze zemí FCI

Belluchiville Tomorrowland
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Lumír Petr
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